
PEE WEE AAA 2015 PROVINCIALS SASKATOON 7 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 31 - AUGUST 2 HOST SITE CONTACT GEOFF HUGHES 954-3748

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina White Sox Pee Wee AAA 2 Brent Bachiu Regina bbachiu@yahoo.com Regina White Sox

Regina Buffalos Pee Wee AAA 2 Todd Jerome Regina romer34@sasktel.net Regina Buffalos

Martensville Mustangs Pee Wee AAA 5 Joey Vanneste Warman joepatvan@sasktel.net Martensville Mustangs

Saskatoon A's Pee Wee AAA 6 Ken Krushelniski Saskatoon kenkrush@hotmail.com Saskatoon A's

Saskatoon Cardinals Pee Wee AAA 6 Mike Pavloff Saskatoon paver9@yahoo.com Saskatoon Cardinals

Saskatoon Dirtbag Blue Jays Pee Wee AAA 6 Shane Reider Saskatoon reanne@sasktel.net Saskatoon Dirtbag Blue Jays

Saskatoon Braves Pee Wee AAA 6 Todd Marien Saskatoon todd@korpan.com Saskatoon Braves

PEE WEE AA 2015 PROVINCIALS WEYBURN 9 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 COREY KRAFCHUK 842-3001

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Weyburn Beavers Pee Wee AA 1 Corey Krafchuk Weyburn cr.krafchuk@sasktel.net Weyburn Beavers

White Butte Broncos Pee Wee AA 1 Rob Cherepuschak Pilot Butte robcherepuschak@hotmail.com White Butte Broncos

Swift Current Indians Pee Wee AA 3 Derek Murdoch Swift Current hounddoc22@gmail.com Swift Current Indians

Melville Millionaires Pee Wee AA 4 Terry Cook Melville cookx4@gmail.com Melville Millionaires

Yorkton Cardinals Pee Wee AA 4 Tom Courville Yorkton courville.th@sasktel.net Yorkton Cardinals

Battlefords Beavers Pee Wee AA 7 Dean Dimmick Battleford ddimmick@sasktel.net Battlefords Beavers

Lloydminster Twins Pee Wee AA 7 Kurtis Souchotte Lloydminster kpsouchotte@hmsinet.ca Lloydminster Twins

Unity Cardinals Pee Wee AA 7 Regan L'Heureux Unity regan.lheureux@baytexenergy.com Unity Cardinals

Prince Albert Royals Pee Wee AA 8 Patrick Robin Prince Albert parobin@shaw.ca Prince Albert Royals

HOST SITE CONTACT



PEE WEE AA TIER II 2015 PROVINCIALS MARTENSVILLE 7 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 GEORJEANA CHRISTIANSON 384-8110

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina Buffalos Pee Wee AA Tier II 2 Jamie Heward Regina jheward@nhlpa.com Regina Buffalos

Regina White Sox Pee Wee AA Tier II 2 Jon Rein Regina rrein@accesscomm.ca Regina White Sox

Regina Pacers Pee Wee AA Tier II 2 Steve Sombach Regina ssombach@outlook.com Regina Pacers

Martensville Mustangs Pee Wee AA Tier II 5 Shawn Klisowsky Martensville shawn.klisowsky@flaman.com Martensville Mustangs

Saskatoon Blue Jay Sluggers Pee Wee AA Tier II 6 Kevin McNarland Saskatoon kmcnarland@sasktel.net Saskatoon Blue Jay Sluggers

Saskatoon Blue Jay X-Treme Pee Wee AA Tier II 6 Stan Friesen Saskatoon scfriesen@hotmail.com Saskatoon Blue Jay X-Treme

Saskatoon Braves Pee Wee AA Tier II 6 Raymond Saunders Saskatoon saundersray@hotmail.com Saskatoon Braves

PEE WEE A 2015 PROVINCIALS WAWOTA  8 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 ED FAHLMAN 739-2912

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Wawota Pee Wee A 1 Wawota Wawota

White Butte Broncos Pee Wee A 1 Deanna Doig Emerald Park deanna_doig@transcanada.com White Butte Broncos

Swift Current Indians Pee Wee A 3 Tom Christianson Swift Current tec.courier@shaw.ca Swift Current Indians

Muenster Red Sox Pee Wee A 5 Joel Taphorn Muenster jandwtaphorn@sasktel.net Muenster Red Sox

Lloydminster Twins Pee Wee A 7 David Meger Lloydminster meger6@shaw.ca Lloydminster Twins

Kindersley Royals Pee Wee A 7 Kenny Francis Kindersley ken@mland.ca Kindersley Royals

Nipawin Giants Pee Wee A 8 Jamie Seiferling Nipawin seiferlings@sasktel.net Nipawin Giants

La Ronge Hooks Pee Wee A 8 Mike Clark LaRonge mikeclark9@hotmail.com La Ronge Hooks

HOST SITE CONTACT

HOST SITE CONTACT



PEE WEE A2 2015 PROVINCIALS HUDSON BAY 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 17-19 KRISTEN LUPULIAK 865-7521

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Carnduff Twins Pee Wee A2 1 Cory Franklin Carnduff cfranklin@swayzecon.com Carnduff Twins

Moose Mountain Drillers Pee Wee A2 1 Murray Lyons Kipling mlyons.spartan@gmail.com Moose Mountain Drillers

Preeceville Aces Pee Wee A2 4 Chris Halkyard Preeceville halkyard@hotmail.com Preeceville Aces

Southey Eagles Pee Wee A2 5 Donna Schmidt Southey schmidtfarms@sasktel.net Southey Eagles

Macklin Lakers Pee Wee A2 7 Bert Gartner Macklin bert.gartner@ca.weatherford.com Macklin Lakers

Glaslyn Mud Hens Pee Wee A2 7 Jonah Hicks Glaslyn hicklestix@hotmail.com Glaslyn Mud Hens

Dinsmore Dynamos Pee Wee A2 7 Kurt Jones Dinsmore kurtjw3mland@sasktel.net Dinsmore Dynamos

Hudson Bay Jays Pee Wee A2 8 Eric Morin Hudson Bay ericmorin@sasktel.net Hudson Bay Jays

HOST SITE CONTACT


